ITEM uUuomMm MRP

BANANA WALNUT 1KG 1,000.00
BLUEBERRY MOUSSE 1KG 1,200.00
BOSTON CREAM 1KG 1,200.00
BUTTERSCOTCH 1 KG 1,000.00
CHERRY COCONUT 1 KG 1,000.00
CHERRY COCONUT MOUSSE 1KG 1,200.00
CHOCOLATE CHERRY : 1KG 850.00

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE 1KG 900.00

CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE 1KG 1,000.00
CHOCOLATE WINE 1KG 1,000.00
CRUNCHY HAZELNUT 1KG 1,800.00
EGGLESS MOUSSE 1HG 1,000.00
FRESH FRUIT 1 KG 1,200.00
FRESH MANGO 1KG 1,100.00
FRESH STRAWBERRY 1KG 1,500.00
GALAXY 1KG 950.00

GOD'S CHOCOLATE 1KG 950.00

HAZELNUT CHOCOLATE 1KG 1,500.00
HONEY ALMOND PRALINE S 1KG 1,100:00
IRISH COFFEE MOUSSE 1KG .'-gnn.l:_ﬁ:-

LILLY'S GOLDEN CHOCOLATE ©~ 1KG' [ 200000 :



ITEM UoM

BAKLAVA 1 NOS 50.00
BANANA WALNUT 1 NOS 140.00
BLUEBERRY 1 NOS 150.00
BUTTERSCOTCH TORTE 1 NOS 120.00
CHOCOLATE DOME 1 NOS 130.00
COCONUT FRANGIPANE 1 NOS 100.00
COCONUT PANNA COTTA 1 NOS 60.00
ECLAIRES 1 NOS 50.00
GALAMNGAL PANNA COTTA 1 NOS 50.00
GOD'S CHOCOLATE 1 HOS No.00
IRISH COFFEE 1 HOS 1M0.00
PARIS BREST 1 NOS 180.00
PASSIONFRUIT CHEESE 1 NOS 140.00
PROFIT ROLL 1 NOS c0.00
RASPBERRY 1 NOS 150.00
STRAWBERRY DOME 1 HOS 130.00
UMALI 1 NOS 500.00
VANCHO 1 NOS 135.00



.LITI.'..‘HI CAHAMEII.

OPERA

PASSION FRUT MOUSSE
PEANUT BUTTER M'DLISS.E
RED VELVET

SACHER TORTE

SAFARI

SAFFRON

STRAWBERRY MANGO MOUSSE
TENRDER COCONUT MOUSSE
TRADITIONAL NAPOLEOMN
TRIPLE CHOCOLATE SLICE
TROPICAL BRUST

VANCHO

VANILLA MOUSSE

WHITE CHOCOLATE
BUTTERSCOTCH

WHITE CHOCOLATE CHERRY

WHITE CHOCOLATE
PEANUT BUTTER

BLUEBERRY CHEESE
HERSHEY'S CHOCOLATE CHEESE
MEWYORK CHEESE

OREOQ STRAWBERRY CHEESE
PASSION FRUIT CHEESE
RASPBERRY CHEESE
STRAWBERRY CHEESE
TIRAMISU CHEESE

ALMOND CHOCOLATE CAKE
PALADA PAYASAM CAKE
PAZHAM PAYASAM CAKE

KUMNAFA

1 KG
1 KG

1KG

1KG

1 KRG

1 KG

1 KG

TKG

600 GM

1,100.00
900.00
1,200.00

900.00 .

1,200.00
900.00
1,000.00
950.00
1,600.00
1,300.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
950.00
1,200.00
900.00

1,200.00
950.00

1,100.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
2,100.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800,00
1,800.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
1,300.00
1, 506,;:0
2,50000



