

<b>ITEM</b>	<b>UOM</b>	<b>MRP</b>
BANANA WALNUT	1 KG	1,000.00
BLUEBERRY MOUSSE	1 KG	1,200.00
BOSTON CREAM	1 KG	1,200.00
BUTTERSCOTCH	1 KG	1,000.00
CHERRY COCONUT	1 KG	1,000.00
CHERRY COCONUT MOUSSE	1 KG	1,200.00
CHOCOLATE CHERRY	1 KG	950.00
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	1 KG	900.00
CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE	1 KG	1,000.00
CHOCOLATE WINE	1 KG	1,000.00
CRUNCHY HAZELNUT	1 KG	1,800.00
EGGLESS MOUSSE	1 KG	1,000.00
FRESH FRUIT	1 KG	1,200.00
FRESH MANGO	1 KG	1,100.00
FRESH STRAWBERRY	1 KG	1,300.00
GALAXY	1 KG	950.00
GOD'S CHOCOLATE	1 KG	950.00
HAZELNUT CHOCOLATE	1 KG	1,500.00
HONEY ALMOND PRALINE	1 KG	1,100.00
IRISH COFFEE MOUSSE	1 KG	900.00
LILLY'S GOLDEN CHOCOLATE	1 KG	2,000.00

<b>ITEM</b>	<b>UOM</b>	<b>MRP</b>
BAKLAVA	1 NOS	50.00
BANANA WALNUT	1 NOS	140.00
BLUEBERRY	1 NOS	150.00
BUTTERSCOTCH TORTE	1 NOS	120.00
CHOCOLATE DOME	1 NOS	130.00
COCONUT FRANGIPANE	1 NOS	100.00
COCONUT PANNA COTTA	1 NOS	60.00
ECLAIRES	1 NOS	50.00
GALANGAL PANNA COTTA	1 NOS	50.00
GOD'S CHOCOLATE	1 NOS	110.00
IRISH COFFEE	1 NOS	110.00
PARIS BREST	1 NOS	180.00
PASSIONFRUIT CHEESE	1 NOS	140.00
PROFIT ROLL	1 NOS	60.00
RASPBERRY	1 NOS	150.00
STRAWBERRY DOME	1 NOS	130.00
UMALI	1 NOS	500.00
VANCHO	1 NOS	135.00

LITCHI CARAMEL	1 KG	1,100.00
OPERA	1 KG	900.00
PASSION FRUIT MOUSSE	1 KG	1,200.00
PEANUT BUTTER MOUSSE	1 KG	900.00
RED VELVET	1 KG	1,200.00
SACHER TORTE	1 KG	900.00
SAFARI	1 KG	1,000.00
SAFFRON	1 KG	950.00
STRAWBERRY MANGO MOUSSE	1 KG	1,600.00
TENDER COCONUT MOUSSE	1 KG	1,300.00
TRADITIONAL NAPOLEON	1 KG	1,500.00
TRIPLE CHOCOLATE SLICE	1 KG	1,500.00
TROPICAL BRUST	1 KG	950.00
VANCHO	1 KG	1,200.00
VANILLA MOUSSE	1 KG	900.00
WHITE CHOCOLATE BUTTERSCOTCH	1 KG	1,200.00
WHITE CHOCOLATE CHERRY	1 KG	950.00
WHITE CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTER	1 KG	1,100.00
BLUEBERRY CHEESE	1 KG	1,800.00
HERSHEY'S CHOCOLATE CHEESE	1 KG	1,800.00
NEWYORK CHEESE	1 KG	2,100.00
OREO STRAWBERRY CHEESE	1 KG	1,800.00
PASSION FRUIT CHEESE	1 KG	1,800.00
RASPBERRY CHEESE	1 KG	1,800.00
STRAWBERRY CHEESE	1 KG	1,800.00
TIRAMISU CHEESE	1 KG	2,000.00
ALMOND CHOCOLATE CAKE	1 KG	1,000.00
PALADA PAYASAM CAKE	1 KG	1,300.00
PAZHAM PAYASAM CAKE	1 KG	1,500.00
KUNAFA	600 GM	2,500.00